
Streetz Mobile Scholarship Winners 

Justin’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Kaiden Autin - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Gabi Reis - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Emory Pettit - The Dance Company

Hayes Canty - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Kenleigh Dardar - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Abigail Guidry - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Kaliyah Bone - Emerald Coast Dance Conservatory

Haiden Neuville - Distinction Dance Company


Caroline Coddou - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Saya Watkins - Carla's Dance Factory


 Blakeley Peterson - Verve Dance Company

Adyson Christner - Body Expressions


Lauren Fuselier - Distinction Dance Company

Rhylan Robicheaux - The Movement Dance Academy


 Brooklyn Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Laila Watson - Carla's Dance Factory


Jose’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Jiana Pohlmann - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Evie Lacoste - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Brelynn Scarberry - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance


Sofia Alvarez Rodriguez - Studio A

 Caroline Ridgway - DKG

Shelby Stidam - Studio A


Emery Blanchard - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Caitlin Stubblefield - The PACE Studio


 Georgia Hepler - Verve Dance Company

Quinn Recio - DKG


 Addisyn Williams - Lemoine Academy Of Dance

 Millie Scallion - DKG


Maci Dutile - Studio 84 School of Dance

Lilly Morrison - Conservatory of Dance Arts


 Addison Hebert - Distinction Dance Company

Bennett Messer - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Addi Burrow - DKG 


Sloan’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Jade Williams-Dyson - Lemoine Academy Of Dance


Catherine Ridgway - DKG

Howard Leah - Danze 101 Studio of Dance


Avery Lesaicherre - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Mckenna Dorr - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Kerrigan Frederick - Distinction Dance Company

Calli Hollenbeck - Conservatory of Dance Arts


 Gavin Howell - Body Expressions

Hazel Phares - Distinction Dance Company


Isabel Mccrory - Distinction Dance Company

Ryleigh Mouret - Distinction Dance Company


Maddie Vasquez - DKG




Maegan Abadie - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Lisset’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Corinne Mcmanus - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Tenley Smith - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Alyssa Parmar - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Grace Kemp - Lemoine Academy Of Dance


 Mckinley Grayson - DKG

Sophia Pechawer - DKG


Clare Carbajal - Kinetic Dance

Isabella Crosby - Body Expressions


Lillian Kate Spring - DKG

Lennon Womble - DKG


Grace Blanchard - Lemoine Academy Of Dance

Kinsley Fussell - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Autumn Ritenour - Amplified Studio 850

Demiya Alexander - Danze 101 Studio of Dance


Libby Jo Parsons - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Leah Wicks - Danze 101 Studio of Dance


Ella Treitler - Body Expressions

Stella Lefevre - Body Expressions


Austin Steel - Top Flight Dance Converatory


Ezra’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Mia Mcdowell - Broadway South Dance


Jacie Ducote - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Isabella Brown - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Georgia Blanchard - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Ella Monaghan - DKG


Everly Sledge - Lemoine Academy Of Dance

Mya Zaleski - Lemoine Academy Of Dance


Olivia Yasunga - Emerald Coast Dance Conservatory

Brooklyn Bertucci - DKG


Lucy Pegler - Lemoine Academy Of Dance

Hatten O'bryant - DKG

Molly Williams - DKG


Lily Guidry - Body Expressions

Lily Derouen - Studio 84 School of Dance


 Simone Freeman - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Harper Hankins - DKG


Phoebe Kessenich - Lemoine Academy Of Dance

Addie Mintz - PIrouettes Dance & Cheer Academy


Owen Leyva - The Dance Factory

Hallie Hanes - The Movement Dance Academy


Allie Zeringue - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Emma Becnel - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Kate Bergeron - To The Pointe Academy of Dance 




Lexi’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Preslie Croom - Studio A


Emily Mavromihalis - DKG

Aubrey Joiner - Body Expressions


Bella Josten - Studio A

Mckinley Cantwell - Studio A


Alana Mccarroll - Chasse's Dance Company

Mia Adams - Kinetic Dance


Vanessa Herbert - DKG

Jordyn Romero - Studio 84 School of Dance


 Nevaeh Nagy - Body Expressions

Gabi Battaglia - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Therese Adams - Lemoine Academy Of Dance

Sara Seenappa - Kinetic Dance


Sophie Rester - Body Expressions

Hannah Jones - Verve Dance Company


Ashley’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Harleigh August - Distinction Dance Company


Sarah Blady - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Monroe Castania - Distinction Dance Company


Sophie Sullins - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Mollie Farmer - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance


Blakely Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Emmarie Surginer - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Liv Muller - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Mary Cinclare Orlando - Lemoine Academy Of Dance


Ellie Peterman - Lemoine Academy Of Dance

Kinley Presnell - Next Generation Dance Center


Bella Debram - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Savannah Hepler - Verve Dance Company


Meadow Waltemyer - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Holden Ward - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Ella Grace Tice - Studio A

Sadie Downie - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Scarlett Kay Forbes - DKG

 Khloe Kramer - Conservatory of Dance Arts

 Hartley Murla - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Brooke Sullins - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Alexa’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Zoey Clements - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Roxie Gonzales - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Kamille Bell - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Mia Purvis - Studio A

Kate Mcgowan - Studio 84 School of Dance


Lucy Wade - DKG

Rainey Richards - Emerald Coast Dance Conservatory


Kenzie Hagen - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Norah Grace Nichols - DKG


Aubree Robinson - Studio 84 School of Dance

Molly Melerine - Modern Conceptions of Dance


A'myri Sam - The Dance Factory




Seth’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Quinn Migues - Studio 84 School of Dance


 Kylie Blair Mitchell - Lemoine Academy Of Dance

Abigail Jackson - The Dance Factory


Dixie Jenkins - Lemoine Academy Of Dance

Scarlett Halligan - The Dance Factory

Lily Tran - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Ella Hutto - DKG

Sophie Dean - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Sims Savoie - Body Expressions

Anna O'briant - The Dance Company


Libby Cate Hyde - Emerald Coast Dance Conservatory

Edie Phares - Distinction Dance Company


Edison Lee - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

 Juliet Mason - Studio 84 School of Dance


 Mary Lark - Studio A

Ben Finlay - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance


Audrey Resch - Independent Dance Collective

Lily Dempster - To The Pointe Academy of Dance


Tilda Bonneval - The Dance Factory 


Studio Scholarship Winners 
Studio A - Khloe Portas


The Dance Factory - Tinsley Evans

Dance 101 Studio of Dance - Carllon Parker


To The Pointe Academy of Dance - Reese Fuglaar

Kinetic Dance - Eliana Lipari


Lemoine Academy of Dance - Vivienne Breaud

Gulf Coast Dance Alliance - Stella Waters


Body Expressions - Penelope Wagner

Conservatory of Dance Arts - Aubrey Seguin


Studio 84 School of Dance - Aubree Robinson

Modern Conceptions of Dance - Chandler Brigham


Standout Scholarship Winners 
Alexa’s Standout - Emery Blanchard - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance


Jose’s Standout - Savannah Hepler - Verve Dance Company

Ezra’s Standout - Evie Lacoste - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Lisset’s Standout - Alyssa Parmar - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance


Justin’s Standout - Hayes Canty - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Lexi’s Standout - Laila Watson - Carla's Dance Factory


Seth’s Standout - Lauren Fuselier - Distinction Dance Company

Sloan’s Standout - Georgia Hepler - Verve Dance Company


Ashley’s Standout - Maegan Abadie - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Inspire Scholarship Winners 
 Haiden Neuville - Distinction Dance Company


Saya Watkins - Carla's Dance Factory


Bloc Talent Agency Scholarship Winner  
 A'myri Sam - The Dance Factory	 


	 




Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winner  
Hannah Jones - Verve Dance Company	 


	 

LUX Scholarship Winners  

Edison Lee - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance	 

Ella Monaghan - DKG	


	 

stayenGAGEd Scholarship Winner	


Free Consultation 

 A'myri Sam - The Dance Factory	 


Kinsley Fussell - Modern Conceptions of Dance	 

Five Session Winner	


Saya Watkins - Carla's Dance Factory	 

Caroline Coddou - To The Pointe Academy of Dance	 


London Robinson - Studio 84 School of Dance


SWEAT 
Evie Lacoste - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Lily Tran - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Sophie Dean - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Jade Williams-Dyson - Lemoine Academy Of Dance

Sims Savoie - Body Expressions


Monroe Castania - Distinction Dance Company

Arianna Pelekanos - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Emmarie Surginer - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Anna O'briant - The Dance Company

	  Edie Phares - Distinction Dance Company


 Edison Lee - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Juliet Mason - Studio 84 School of Dance


Emory Pettit - The Dance Company

Holden Ward - Modern Conceptions of Dance


 Ben Finlay - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Audrey Resch - Independent Dance Collective


Grace Blanchard - Lemoine Academy Of Dance

Lily Dempster - To The Pointe Academy of Dance


Lexi Manda - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Libby Jo Parsons - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Ella Treitler - Body Expressions

Laila Watson - Carla's Dance Factory


Hannah Jones - Verve Dance Company

 Haiden Neuville - Distinction Dance Company


 Caroline Coddou - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

 Lauren Fuselier - Distinction Dance Company


Addi Burrow - DKG 

	 

	 

	 

	 

	 

	 

	 

	 

	 




	 

	 


Versus Yourself (DIGITAL) Scholarship Winners	 

HALF 

Corinne Mcmanus - Modern Conceptions of Dance	

Monroe Castania - Distinction Dance Company

Emery Blanchard - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance


FULL 

Evie Lacoste - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Haiden Neuville - Distinction Dance Company

Avery Cashen - Disticntion Dance Company


	 Haiden Neuville - Distinction Dance Company

Caroline Coddou - To The Pointe Academy of Dance


Lauren Fuselier - Distinction Dance Company

Addi Burrow - DKG


Core Training Techniques Scholarship Winners 
Maegan Abadie - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Haiden Neuville - Distinction Dance Company

Calli Hollenbeck - Conservatory of Dance Arts


	 

IDA Award Winner 

Deception - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

	 


TRIBE Scholarship Winners 
DKG


Lemoine Academy Of Dance


Mini Elite Winners 
Evie Lacoste - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Corinne Mcmanus - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Roxie Gonzales - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Harleigh August - Distinction Dance Company


Jacie Ducote - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Charlie Robichaux - To The Pointe Academy of Dance


Scarlett Halligan - The Dance Factory

Jade Williams-Dyson - Lemoine Academy Of Dance


Caroline Ridgway - DKG

Monroe Castania - Distinction Dance Company


Mollie Farmer - Gulf Coast Dance Alliance

Emmarie Surginer - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Anna O'briant - The Dance Company

Edie Phares - Distinction Dance Company


Bennett Messer - Conservatory of Dance Arts




Junior Elite Winners 
Ellie Peterman - Lemoine Academy Of Dance


Gabi Reis - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Lucy Moore - Independent


Hayes Canty - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Holden Ward - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Ella Grace Tice - Studio A

Kenleigh Dardar - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Sadie Downie - Conservatory of Dance Arts

Scarlett Kay Forbes - DKG


Kaliyah Bone - Emerald Coast Dance Conservatory


Teen Elite Winners 
Bella Rose Cormier - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Preslie Croom - Studio A

Khloe Kramer - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Bella Josten - Studio A

Brea Jones - Conservatory of Dance Arts


Kaleah Oros - Studio A

Kerrigan Frederick - Distinction Dance Company


Baylee Badeaux - To The Pointe Academy of Dance

Gavin Howell - Body Expressions


Isabel Mccrory - Distinction Dance Company

Haiden Neuville - Distinction Dance Company


Mckinley Cantwell - Studio A

Caroline Coddou - To The Pointe Academy of Dance


Ryleigh Mouret - Distinction Dance Company

Maegan Abadie - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Molly Melerine - Modern Conceptions of Dance


Saya Watkins - Carla's Dance Factory


Senior Elite Winners 
Grace Blanchard - Lemoine Academy Of Dance


Autumn Ritenour - Amplified Studio 850

Avary Ritenour - Amplified Studio 850


Lailah Gray - Danze 101 Studio of Dance

Blakeley Peterson - Verve Dance Company


Adyson Christner - Body Expressions

A'myri Sam - The Dance Factory


Hallie Hanes - The Movement Dance Academy

Allie Zeringue - To The Pointe Academy of Dance


Ashley Ragas - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Rhylan Robicheaux - The Movement Dance Academy


Libby Jo Parsons - Modern Conceptions of Dance

Hannah Jones - Verve Dance Company


Stella Lefevre - Body Expressions



